

Court No. - 51

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 108 of 1988

Appellant :- Sri Intizar Alias Bani

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- U.C. Mishra,Raj Kumar Mishra,Shivanand Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A

Hon'ble Arvind Kumar Mishra-I,J.

Compliance report is still awaited.

Office is directed to send a reminder to the court concerned at the earliest.

List this case on 20th August, 2020.

Let a copy of this order be faxed to District Judge, Etawah for ensuring necessary compliance forthwith.

Order Date :- 7.7.2020

Raj