

Court No. - 39

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 108 of 1988

Appellant :- Sri Intizar Alias Bani

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- U.C. Mishra,Raj Kumar
Mishra,Shivanand Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A

Hon'ble Rajeev Misra,J.

1. Case called in revise list. No one appears on behalf of appellant to press this appeal.
2. List after three weeks.

Order Date :- 3.9.2020

YK